
Appointment

*Appointment Date:  _____/______/______   Time: _ ___________    

Physician: ______________________________________________ 	

Patient Profile & Physician Information
 
Patient Name: _________________________________________________________________     DOB: ____/_____/_____      Sex:  M  F
                                                                  Last                                                           First                                                MI

Home Phone: (        ) ______________________________________ 	 Cell Phone: (        ) ________________________________________

Diagnosis: ______________________________________ 

Referring Physician: _ _____________________________________ 	 Phone: ____________________   Fax: _____________________
 
NPI:_____________________________________

How did you hear about us? __________________________________________________________________________________________

Thank you for choosing Virginia Cancer Specialists as your cancer and blood disorder experts.  For address and contact information, please refer to 

the back of this form.

 Fax received                                                                           

 Patient notified of appointment                                                                                        

 Referring office notified of appointment                                                                            

 Records Requested                                                                                             

Date: ____/_____/_____ Demographics Sheet Attached?  ____Yes _____No

VirginiaCancerSpecialists.com

OFFICE USE ONLY

TOGETHER: A Better Way to Fight Cancer

To schedule an appointment via phone, please call Central Scheduling at 
(703) 208-3155; Monday-Friday, 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Breast Surgery, Dr. Stephanie Akbari: 				    (703) 208-3120

Breast Surgery, Dr. Elizabeth Feldman: 				    (703) 208-9395

Breast Surgery, Dr. Hernan Vargas: 				    (703) 208-9350

Thoracic Surgery, Dr. Sandeep J. Khandhar:  			   (703) 208-3135

Musculoskeletal Tumor Surgery, Dr. Felasfa Wodajo: 		  (703) 208-9390

Radiation Oncology, Dr. Harold Agbahiwe/Dr. Gregory Sibley: 		  (703) 934-4450

Oncology Liaisons: 

Kristin Michiel (Loudoun, Woodbridge, Reston): 			   (571) 550-1943 
Mary Urban (Alexandria, Arlington):				    (571) 340-2755 
Tina Zuccolo (Fairfax, Fair Oaks, Gainesville): 			   (703) 789-1457

S P E C I A L I Z I N G  I N  C A N C E R  A N D  B L O O D  D I S O R D E R S
SPECIALIZING IN CANCER AND BLOOD DISORDERS



Alexandria Office
4660 Kenmore Avenue, Suite 1018
Alexandria, VA 22304
P: (571) 483-1800
F: (703) 823-5723

 Ivan Aksentijevich, MD
 Loren Friedman, MD, FAAHPM -	
        (Palliative Care)
    Alina M. Huang, MD
 Jacob A. Ninan, MD
    Jessica George, NP
 Shawn Lipinski, ScM, CGC
 First Available

Arlington Offices
1635 N. George Mason Drive, Suite 170
Arlington, VA 22205

Infusion Suite
1701 N. George Mason Drive, Suite G-101
Arlington, VA 22205
P: (703) 894-3800
F: (703) 528-0338

 Robert J. Christie, MD, FACP
 Neelima Denduluri, MD
 John M. Feigert, MD
 Loren Friedman, MD, FAAHPM -	
        (Palliative Care)
 Patricia A. Rodriguez, MD
 Keeran R. Sampat, MD
 Sarah Dawson, NP
 Amy Williamson, MS, CGC
 Kate Witkowski, NP
 First Available

Fair Oaks Office
3650 Joseph Siewick Drive, Suite 200
Fairfax, VA 22033
P: (703) 280-5390
F: (703) 620-0952

 Daniel G. Chong, MD
 Anne M. Favret, MD
 Hernan Vargas, MD, FACS - 
        (Breast Surgery) (703) 208-9350
 Doreen Grzelak, NP
 Michelle Rosen, NP
 Amy Williamson, MS, CGC
 Mary Zempolich, PA-C
 First Available

Fairfax Office
8503 Arlington Boulevard, Suite 400
Fairfax, VA 22031
P: (703) 280-5390
F: (703) 280-9596

 Daniel G. Chong, MD
 Neelima Denduluri, MD
 Anne M. Favret, MD
 Sandeep J. Khandhar, MD, FACS -
        (Thoracic Surgery) (703) 208-3135
 Timothy A. McCarthy, MD
 Gregory J. Orloff, MD
 Dipti Patel-Donnelly, MD
 Robert L. Reid, MD, FACP
 Muhammad Siddiqui, MD - 	       	
        (Palliative Care)
 Alex I. Spira, MD, PhD, FACP
 Felasfa M. Wodajo, MD - 		
        (Musculoskeletal Tumor Surgery)
        (703) 208-9390
 Kristine Freeman, PA
 Christine Helou, NP
 Kerin Mokarem, NP
 Michelle Rosen, NP
 Christy Schatz, NP
         (Thoracic Surgery)
 First Available

VCS Breast Surgical Services
8503 Arlington Boulevard, Suite 340
Fairfax, VA 22031
P: (703) 208-3120
F: (703) 940-8746

 Stephanie Akbari, MD, FACS - 
        (Breast Surgery) (703) 208-3120
 Anne M. Favret, MD
 Doreen Grzelak, NP
 Michelle Rosen, NP

Gainesville Office
7901 Lake Manassas Drive
Gainesville, VA 20155
P: (571) 222-2200
F: (571) 222-2202

 Mitul Gandhi, MD
 Samuel Lee, MD
 Jey A. Maran, MD
 Robert L. Marsh, MD
 Geoffrey D. Moorer, MD
 Muhammad Siddiqui, MD - 	       	
        (Palliative Care)
 Shawn Lipinski, ScM, CGC
 Lisa Morere, NP
 First Available

Loudoun Office
44035 Riverside Parkway, Suite 300
Leesburg, VA 20176
P: (703) 554-6800
F: (703) 724-7503

 Christina Brzezniak, DO
 Ajay Dar, MD
 Amy J. Irwin, MD
 Amit Sarma, MD
 Muhammad Siddiqui, MD - 	       	
        (Palliative Care)
 Amanda Goddard, NP
 Shawn Lipinski, ScM, CGC
 First Available

VCS Radiation Oncology Center
10301 Democracy Lane
Fairfax, VA 22030
P: (703) 934-4450
F: (703) 934-5533

 Harold C. Agbahiwe, MD
 Gregory S. Sibley, MD

Reston Office
1860 Town Center Drive, Suite 460
Reston, VA 20190
P: (703) 437-6535
F: (703) 437-6549

 Christina Brzezniak, DO
 Ajay Dar, MD
 Elizabeth Feldman, MD, FACS - 
        (Breast Surgery) (703) 208-9395
 Amy J. Irwin, MD
 Julie Park, NP (Dr. Feldman)
 First Available

Woodbridge Office
2280 Opitz Boulevard, Suite 300
Woodbridge, VA 22191
P: (703) 986-1600
F: (703) 897-7938

 Mitul Gandhi, MD
 Samuel Lee, MD
 Jey A. Maran, MD
 Robert L. Marsh, MD
 Geoffrey D. Moorer, MD
 Muhammad Siddiqui, MD - 	       	
        (Palliative Care)
 Annemarie Armijos, NP
 Shawn Lipinski, ScM, CGC
 First Available

Virginia Cancer Specialists (VCS) Locations and Physicians
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